
Song Orig 
inal Core TTTs Original 

-> Core
TTT -> 
Original

TTT -> 
Core

IVE - I AM 1 13 1 -12 0 -12

Kiss of Life - Sugarcoat 2 7 23 -5 21 16

Jungkook - Standing Next To You3 6 43 -3 40 37

VIVIZ - Untie 4 3 65 1 61 62

VIVIZ - Maniac 5 16 30 -11 25 14

Purple Kiss - Sweet Juice 6 1 8 5 2 7

aespa - Spicy 7 8 3 -1 -4 -5

Billlie - Eunoia 8 15 26 -7 18 11

aespa - Welcome to MY World 9 14 9 -5 0 -5

Taemin - Guilty 10 5 35 5 25 30

Key - Killer 11 4 28 7 17 24

BSS - Fighting 12 10 36 2 24 26

LE SSERAFIM - E,P&TBW 13 2 2 11 -11 0

Fifty Fifty - Cupid 14 29 15 -15 1 -14

NMIXX - Roller Coaster 15 17 33 -2 18 16

Dreamcatcher - Bonvoyage 16 9 14 7 -2 5

aespa - Drama 17 21 5 -4 -12 -16

Kwon Eunbi - The Flash 18 18 44 0 26 26

Kim Sejeong - Top or Cliff 19 12 52 7 33 40

IVE - Off The Record 20 28 39 -8 19 11

NCT Dojaejung - Perfume 21 19 7 2 -14 -12

Kep1er - Back to the City 22 26 17 -4 -5 -9

XG - Left Right 23 23 13 0 -10 -10

fromis_9 - #menow 24 37.5 18 -13.5 -6 -19.5

NCT Dream - Broken Melodies 25 76 56 -51 31 -20

Red Velvet - Chill Kill 26 31 6 -5 -20 -25

ZEROBASEONE - In Bloom 27 24 22 3 -5 -2

tripleS - Girls' Capitalism 28 22 24 6 -4 2

tripleS - Rising 29 11 12 18 -17 1

NewJeans - Cool With You 30 47 38 -17 8 -9

Boys Planet - Jelly Pop 31 20 48 11 17 28

Jihyo - Killin' Me Good 32 35.5 88 -3.5 56 52.5

Seventeen - Super 33 30 20 3 -13 -10

Chaeyeon - Knock 34 54 60 -20 26 6

Golden Child - Feel Me 35 49 70 -14 35 21

Chuu - Howl 36 41.5 79 -5.5 43 37.5

Loossemble - Sensitive 37 25 62 12 25 37

Billlie - BYOB (bring your own best friend)38 27 74 11 36 47

NewJeans - OMG 39 35.5 4 3.5 -35 -31.5

Kai - Rover 40 60 31 -20 -9 -29

NCT Dream - ISTJ 41 61 82 -20 41 21

TXT, Anitta - Back For More 42 51 66 -9 24 15



Song Orig 
inal Core TTTs Original 

-> Core
TTT -> 
Original

TTT -> 
Core

RIIZE - Get A Guitar 43 48 78 -5 35 30

Seventeen - God of Music 44 53 87 -9 43 34

Twice - Set Me Free 45 37.5 40 7.5 -5 2.5

Key - Good & Great 46 41.5 120 4.5 74 78.5

Kep1er - Galileo 47 50 109 -3 62 59

The Boyz - Watch It 48 44 98 4 50 54

Kiss of Life - Shhh 49 73 58 -24 9 -15

Monsta X - Beautiful Liar 50 52 55 -2 5 3

Odd Eye Circle - Air Force One 51 45 68 6 17 23

aespa - Better Things 52 62 59 -10 7 -3

LE SSERAFIM - Perfect Night 53 33 27 20 -26 -6

BOYNEXTDOOR - But Sometimes54 46 108 8 54 62

Taeyeon - To. X 55 59 92 -4 37 33

EXO - Cream Soda 56 34 47 22 -9 13

NewJeans - Super Shy 57 58 10 -1 -47 -48

Jeon Somi - Fast Forward 58 67 21 -9 -37 -46

XG - Shooting Star 59 92 19 -33 -40 -73

STAYC - Bubble 60 81 16 -21 -44 -65

NMIXX - Sonar (Breaker) 61 66 51 -5 -10 -15

SHINee - HARD 62 43 85 19 23 42

NMIXX - Love Me Like This 63 40 25 23 -38 -15

TXT - Chasing That Feeling 64 68 37 -4 -27 -31

Enhypen - Bite Me 65 71 57 -6 -8 -14

EVNNE - Trouble 66 56 76 10 10 20

Jimin - Like Crazy 67 63 34 4 -33 -29

NiziU - HEARTRIS 68 75 61 -7 -7 -14

TXT - Sugar Rush Ride 69 32 73 37 4 41

NCT 127 - Fact Check 70 85 72 -15 2 -13

(G)I-DLE - Queencard 71 65 11 6 -60 -54

Queendom Puzzle - Bad Blood 72 69 69 3 -3 0

ATEEZ - Bouncy 73 64 32 9 -41 -32

MISAMO - Do not touch 74 57 90 17 16 33

(G)I-DLE - Allergy 75 70 100 5 25 30

EXO - Let Me In 76 82 54 -6 -22 -28

ONEUS - Erase Me 77 74 114 3 37 40

LE SSERAFIM - Unforgiven 78 39 64 39 -14 25

XG - New Dance 79 90 45 -11 -34 -45

STAYC - Teddy Bear 80 95 53 -15 -27 -42

P1Harmony - Jump 81 55 104 26 23 49

Twice - Moonlight Sunrise 82 72 67 10 -15 -5

Enhypen - Sweet Venom 83 84 112 -1 29 28

Jungkook - Seven (ft. Latto) 84 88 49 -4 -35 -39



Song Orig 
inal Core TTTs Original 

-> Core
TTT -> 
Original

TTT -> 
Core

IVE - Kitsch 85 77 41 8 -44 -36

AKMU - Love Lee 86 87 99 -1 13 12

NewJeans - ETA 87 91 29 -4 -58 -62

WayV - On My Youth 88 83 80 5 -8 -3

KARD - Icky 89 78 96 11 7 18

MAVE - Pandora 90 89 105 1 15 16

The Boyz - Roar 91 94 89 -3 -2 -5

Dreamcatcher - OOTD 92 79 93 13 1 14

Kep1er - Giddy 93 80 84 13 -9 4

JINI - C'mon (feat. Aminé) 94 93 46 1 -48 -47

IVE - Baddie 95 97 50 -2 -45 -47

Stray Kids - LALALALA 96 86 86 10 -10 0

RIIZE - Talk Saxy 97 102 71 -5 -26 -31

NCT 127 - Ay-Yo 98 104 42 -6 -56 -62

Yena - Hate Rodrigo 99 100 91 -1 -8 -9

Agust D - Haegeum 100 99 103 1 3 4

ATEEZ - Crazy Form 101 101 63 0 -38 -38

xikers - Tricky House 102 98 118 4 16 20

Boys Planet - Here I Am 103 103 113 0 10 10

Stray Kids - S-Class 104 96 106 8 2 10

GOT - Stamp on It 105 112 77 -7 -28 -35

Jisoo - Flower 106 108 83 -2 -23 -25

Jungkook - 3D (ft. Jack Harlow) 107 105 94 2 -13 -11

Taeyang (ft. Jimin) - Vibe 108 107 111 1 3 4

NCT U - Baggy Jeans 109 114 75 -5 -34 -39

ITZY - Cake 110 116 81 -6 -29 -35

Everglow - Slay 111 106 115 5 4 9

Treasure - Bona Bona 112 115 121 -3 9 6

V - Love Me Again 113 113 107 0 -6 -6

Jennie - You & Me 114 109 101 5 -13 -8

Sunmi - STRANGER 115 110 95 5 -20 -15

NMIXX - Young, Dumb, Stupid 116 111 97 5 -19 -14

Taeyong (NCT) - SHALALA 117 118 110 -1 -7 -8

Jimin - Set Me Free Pt. 2 118 120 116 -2 -2 -4

Hwasa - I Love My Body 119 117 119 2 0 2

Babymonster - Batter Up 120 119 117 1 -3 -2

Young Posse - Macaroni Cheese121 121 102 0 -19 -19



Results:

* \#1: Purple Kiss - Sweet Juice 8.518
* \#2: LE SSERAFIM - Eve, Psyche & The Bluebeard’s wife 8.382
* Bonus \#1: VIVIZ - Untie 8.237
* \#3: KEY - Killer 8.185
* \#4: Taemin - Guilty 8.174
* \#5: Jungkook - Standing Next To You 8.162
* Bonus \#2: Kiss of Life - Sugarcoat (Natty Solo) 8.060
* \#6: aespa - Spicy 7.979
* \#7: Dreamcatcher - BONVOYAGE 7.932
* \#8: Seventeen BSS (ft. Lee Young Ji) - Fighting 7.929
* \#9: tripleS - Rising 7.906
* \#10: Kim Sejeong - Top or Cliff 7.844
* \#11: IVE - I AM 7.824
* \#12: aespa (ft. nævis) - Welcome to MY World 7.821
* \#13: Billlie - EUNOIA 7.794
* \#14: VIVIZ - Maniac 7.788
* \#15: NMIXX - Roller Coaster 7.712
* \#16: Kwon Eunbi - The Flash 7.697
* \#17: NCT DOJAEJUNG - Perfume 7.647
* Bonus \#3: Boys Planet - Jelly Pop 7.621
* \#18: aespa - Drama 7.615
* \#19: tripleS - Girls' Capitalism 7.606
* \#20: XG - Left Right 7.588
* \#21: ZEROBASEONE - In Bloom 7.582
* \#22: Loossemble - Sensitive 7.559
* Bonus \#4: Kep1er - Back to the City 7.552
* \#23: Billlie - BYOB (bring your own best friend) 7.532
* \#24: IVE - Off The Record 7.471
* \#25: Fifty Fifty - Cupid 7.465
* \#26: SEVENTEEN - Super 7.441
* \#27: Red Velvet - Chill Kill 7.429
* \#28: TXT - Sugar Rush Ride 7.418
* \#29: LE SSERAFIM - Perfect Night 7.409
* \#30: EXO - Cream Soda 7.406
* \#31: NewJeans - OMG 7.397
* \#31: Jihyo - Killin' Me Good 7.388
* \#33: TWICE - Set Me Free 7.359
* \#33: fromis_9 - #menow 7.359
* \#35: LE SSERAFIM (ft. Nile Rodgers) - Unforgiven 7.353
* \#36: NMIXX - Love Me Like This 7.347
* \#37: Chuu - Howl 7.309



* \#37: Key - Good & Great 7.309
* \#39: SHINee - HARD 7.285
* Bonus \#5: The Boyz - Watch It 7.283
* \#40: Odd Eye Circle - Air Force One 7.265
* \#41: BOYNEXTDOOR - But Sometimes 7.256
* Bonus \#6: NewJeans - Cool With You 7.253
* \#42: RIIZE - Get A Guitar 7.247
* \#43: Golden Child - Feel Me 7.238
* \#44: Kep1er - Galileo 7.215
* \#45: TXT, Anitta - Back For More 7.212
* \#46: MONSTA X - Beautiful Liar 7.203
* \#47: Seventeen - God of Music 7.179
* \#48: Lee Chaeyeon - KNOCK 7.165
* Bonus \#7: P1Harmony - JUMP 7.139
* \#49: EVNNE - Trouble 7.129
* \#50: MISAMO - Do not touch 7.121
* \#51: NewJeans - Super Shy 7.103
* \#52: Taeyeon - To. X 7.088
* \#53: Kai - Rover 7.076
* \#54: NCT Dream - ISTJ 7.024
* \#55: aespa - Better Things 7.000
* \#56: Jimin - Like Crazy 7.000
* \#57: ATEEZ - Bouncy (K-Hot Chilli Peppers) 6.985
* \#58: (G)I-DLE - Queencard 6.968
* \#59: NMIXX - Soñar (Breaker) 6.941
* \#60: Jeon Somi - Fast Forward 6.938
* \#61: TXT - Chasing That Feeling 6.935
* Bonus \#8: Queendom Puzzle - Bad Blood 6.921
* \#62: (G)I-DLE - Allergy 6.918
* \#63: ENHYPEN - Bite Me 6.906
* \#63: TWICE - Moonlight Sunrise 6.906
* \#65: Kiss of Life - Shhh 6.903
* Bonus \#9: ONEUS - Erase Me 6.897
* \#66: NiziU - HEARTRIS 6.885
* \#67: NCT DREAM - Broken Melodies 6.856
* \#68: IVE - Kitsch 6.794
* \#69: KARD - Icky 6.750
* \#70: Dreamcatcher - OOTD 6.732
* \#71: Kep1er - Giddy 6.726
* \#72: STAYC - Bubble 6.718
* \#73: EXO - Let Me In 6.709
* \#74: WayV - On My Youth 6.694
* \#75: Enhypen - Sweet Venom 6.679



* \#76: NCT 127 - Fact Check 6.676
* \#77: Stray Kids - LALALALA 6.659
* \#78: AKMU - Love Lee 6.603
* \#79: Jungkook - Seven (ft. Latto) 6.568
* Bonus \#10: MAVE - Pandora 6.541
* \#80: XG - New Dance 6.515
* \#81: NewJeans - ETA 6.488
* \#82: XG - Shooting Star 6.456
* \#83: JINI - C'mon (feat. Aminé) 6.359
* \#84: The Boyz - ROAR 6.303
* \#85: STAYC - Teddy Bear 6.294
* \#86: Stray Kids - S-Class 6.268
* \#87: IVE - Baddie 6.144
* \#88: xikers - Tricky House 6.144
* \#89: Agust D - Haegeum 6.132
* \#90: YENA (ft. Yuqi of (G)I-DLE) - Hate Rodrigo 6.071
* \#91: ATEEZ - Crazy Form 6.038
* \#92: RIIZE - Talk Saxy 5.979
* \#93: Boys Planet - Here I Am 5.921
* \#94: NCT 127 - Ay-Yo 5.897
* Bonus \#11: Jungkook - 3D (ft. Jack Harlow) 5.787
* \#95: Everglow - Slay 5.776
* \#96: Taeyang (ft. Jimin of BTS) - Vibe 5.656
* \#97: JISOO - Flower 5.635
* \#98: Jennie - You & Me 5.503
* \#99: Sunmi - STRANGER 5.500
* \#100: NMIXX - Young, Dumb, Stupid 5.491
* \#101: GOT the beat - Stamp On It 5.488
* \#102: V - Love Me Again 5.388
* \#103: NCT U - Baggy Jeans 5.253
* \#104: Treasure - Bona Bona 5.232
* \#105: ITZY - Cake 5.197
* \#106: Hwasa - I Love My Body 4.674
* \#107: Taeyong - SHALALA 4.544
* \#108: Babymonster - Batter Up 4.185
* \#109: Jimin - Set Me Free Pt.2 4.168
* \#110: Young Posse - Macaroni Cheese 2.856


